TELECENTRIC LENS TELECENTRIC LENS
Magnification chart of Telecentric lens for C mount
TELECENTRIC LENS
Magnification
compatible sensor
1/2 page 1/1.8 page 2/3 page 1 page 1.1 page
0.14× MGTL014 P39 - MGTL014VM P35 - -
- - MGTL014VM-180 P35 - -
0.17× - - MGTL017VM P35 - -
0.19× - - MGTL019 P39 - -
0.22× - - MGTL022VM P35 - -
0.23× - - MGTL023 P39 - -
- - MGTL023H P36 - -
0.275× - - MGTL0275-2 P39 MGTL0275V P33 -
0.3×
- - MGTL03 P39 - MGTL03V P32
- - MGTL03VM P36 - MGTL03VC P32
- - MGTL03VMC P37 - -
0.345× - - MGTL0345VM P36 - -
- - MGTL0345VMC P37 - -
0.37× - - 　- MGTL037V P33 -
0.4×
- - MGTL04 P39 - -
- - MGTL04VM P36 - -
- - MGTL04VMC P37 - -
0.5×
- TL05C-220 P50 FT05-65 P40 - MGTL05-1.1 P39
- - FT05C-65 P41 - -
- - FT05-110 P42 - -
- - FT05C-110 P43 - -
- - MGTL05VM P37 - -
- - MGTL05VMC P37 - -
0.69× - - MGTL069VM P37 - -
- - MGTL069VMC P37 - -
0.7× - TL07C-220 P50 - - -
- TL07C-340 P52 - - -
0.8×

Object s ide NA 0.04
WD 109mm
OI 280mm
Depth of fie ld 2.5mm
Resolut ion 4.9μ
TV d istort ion 0.00％
Maximum Compat ib le sensor 2/3
Mount C
MGTL-VM Series
TELECENTRIC LENS
38 39
Mega Pixel Telecentric Lens
Suitable for Mega Pixel Sensor
High resolution, compatible with Mega Pixel camera
Compact design, suitable for small device
MGTL05-1.1 is compatible with 1.1 inch
MGTL0275 is compatible with φ 12.8mm sensor
Adjustable iris, possible to adjust depth of field
TV distortion less than 0.05%
MGTL  Series